
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
33 
3 

14 
19 
6 

74 
16 
28 
11 
12 
7 

13 
4 

10 
62 
8 

77 
66 
5 

25 
88 
51 
40 

Name 
Guanyu ZHOU 
Pierre-Louis CHOVET 
Roy NISSANY 
Jehan DARUVALA 
Isack HADJAR 
Cem BOLUKBASI 
Dino BEGANOVIC 
Kush MAINI 
Roman STANEK 
Ayumu IWASA 
Roberto FARIA 
Reece USHIJIMA 
Patrik PASMA 
Alessio DELEDDA 
Lorenzo FLUXA 
Rafael VILLAGOMEZ 
Nicola MARINANGELI 
Zdenek CHOVANEC 
Casper STEVENSON 
Alexandre BARDINON 
Amna AL QUBAISI 
Irina SIDORKOVA 
Matthias LUETHEN 

Nat 
CHN 
FRA 
ISR 
IND 
FRA 
TUR 
SWE 
IND 
CZE 
JPN 
BRA 
GBR 
FIN 
ITA 
ESP 
MEX 
ITA 
POR 
GBR 
FRA 
UAE 
RUS 
GER 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
5 
8 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
7 
9 
9 

Diff 

0.045 
0.393 
0.425 
0.516 
0.587 
0.637 
0.693 
0.699 
0.705 
0.780 
0.906 
1.023 
1.253 
1.274 
1.344 
1.363 
1.408 
1.444 
1.520 
1.603 
1.753 
2.359 

Gap 

0.045 
0.348 
0.032 
0.091 
0.071 
0.050 
0.056 
0.006 
0.006 
0.075 
0.126 
0.117 
0.230 
0.021 
0.070 
0.019 
0.045 
0.036 
0.076 
0.083 
0.150 
0.606 

Best Tm 
1:34.430 
1:34.475 
1:34.823 
1:34.855 
1:34.946 
1:35.017 
1:35.067 
1:35.123 
1:35.129 
1:35.135 
1:35.210 
1:35.336 
1:35.453 
1:35.683 
1:35.704 
1:35.774 
1:35.793 
1:35.838 
1:35.874 
1:35.950 
1:36.033 
1:36.183 
1:36.789 

In Lap 
8 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
7 
8 
4 
4 
4 
8 
7 
9 
7 
8 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 

Team 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 
Evans GP 
BlackArts Racing 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Motorscape 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
BlackArts Racing 
BlackArts Racing 
Motorscape 
BlackArts Racing 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/29/2021 1:12:22 PM 

Clerk of the Course 
Race Director 
Chief Time Keeper 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

National Race Day 

F3 Asian Championship 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:05 

International Circuit 4.290 km 

1/29/2021 10:40 

OFFICIAL RESULT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
3 

14 
16 
33 
19 
11 
7 

28 
6 

12 
4 

74 
8 

13 
62 
77 
10 
5 

66 
25 
51 
40 
88 

Name 
Pierre-Louis CHOVET 
Roy NISSANY 
Dino BEGANOVIC 
Guanyu ZHOU 
Jehan DARUVALA 
Roman STANEK 
Roberto FARIA 
Kush MAINI 
Isack HADJAR 
Ayumu IWASA 
Patrik PASMA 
Cem BOLUKBASI 
Rafael VILLAGOMEZ 
Reece USHIJIMA 
Lorenzo FLUXA 
Nicola MARINANGELI 
Alessio DELEDDA 
Casper STEVENSON 
Zdenek CHOVANEC 
Alexandre BARDINON 
Irina SIDORKOVA 
Matthias LUETHEN 
Amna AL QUBAISI 

Nat 
FRA 
ISR 
SWE 
CHN 
IND 
CZE 
BRA 
IND 
FRA 
JPN 
FIN 
TUR 
MEX 
GBR 
ESP 
ITA 
ITA 
GBR 
POR 
FRA 
RUS 
GER 
UAE 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
4 

Diff 

0.050 
0.131 
0.134 
0.150 
0.181 
0.258 
0.413 
0.603 
0.613 
0.615 
0.813 
0.816 
0.880 
1.117 
1.189 
1.392 
1.505 
1.970 
2.053 
2.163 
4.681 

Gap 

0.050 
0.081 
0.003 
0.016 
0.031 
0.077 
0.155 
0.190 
0.010 
0.002 
0.198 
0.003 
0.064 
0.237 
0.072 
0.203 
0.113 
0.465 
0.083 
0.110 
2.518 

Best Tm 
1:34.505 
1:34.555 
1:34.636 
1:34.639 
1:34.655 
1:34.686 
1:34.763 
1:34.918 
1:35.108 
1:35.118 
1:35.120 
1:35.318 
1:35.321 
1:35.385 
1:35.622 
1:35.694 
1:35.897 
1:36.010 
1:36.475 
1:36.558 
1:36.668 
1:39.186 

In Lap 
7 
4 
3 
7 
3 
3 
3 
3 
7 
6 
3 
6 
3 
3 
6 
4 
4 
8 
4 
7 
3 
3 
0 

Team 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Motorscape 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 
Evans GP 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Evans GP 
BlackArts Racing 
BlackArts Racing 
Hitech Grand Prix 
BlackArts Racing 
Motorscape 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Evans GP 
BlackArts Racing 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/29/2021 1:19:24 PM 

Clerk of the Course 
Race Director 
Chief Time Keeper 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

National Race Day 

F3 Asian Championship 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:10:06 

International Circuit 4.290 km 

1/29/2021 11:05 

OFFICIAL RESULT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
33 
14 
19 
3 

16 
12 
74 
6 
4 

13 
7 

11 
10 
62 
77 
88 
5 

25 
51 
40 
28 

8 
66 

Name 
Guanyu ZHOU 
Roy NISSANY 
Jehan DARUVALA 
Pierre-Louis CHOVET 
Dino BEGANOVIC 
Ayumu IWASA 
Cem BOLUKBASI 
Isack HADJAR 
Patrik PASMA 
Reece USHIJIMA 
Roberto FARIA 
Roman STANEK 
Alessio DELEDDA 
Lorenzo FLUXA 
Nicola MARINANGELI 
Amna AL QUBAISI 
Casper STEVENSON 
Alexandre BARDINON 
Irina SIDORKOVA 
Matthias LUETHEN 
Kush MAINI 

Rafael VILLAGOMEZ 
Zdenek CHOVANEC 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

1 

Diff 

6.997 
7.553 
7.854 
8.509 

10.861 
19.520 
19.891 
20.716 
23.717 
24.334 
25.373 
26.977 
31.142 
35.729 
38.539 
42.061 
49.861 

1:00.869 
1:08.102 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

6.997 
0.556 
0.301 
0.655 
2.352 
8.659 
0.371 
0.825 
3.001 
0.617 
1.039 
1.604 
4.165 
4.587 
2.810 
3.522 
7.800 

11.008 
7.233 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:35.922 
1:36.428 
1:36.410 
1:36.304 
1:36.182 
1:36.346 
1:36.832 
1:36.324 
1:36.650 
1:36.898 
1:37.012 
1:36.776 
1:36.643 
1:36.881 
1:37.242 
1:37.527 
1:37.485 
1:37.621 
1:37.997 
1:37.716 
1:36.096 

Team 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Hitech Grand Prix 
BlackArts Racing 
Evans GP 
Evans GP 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Motorscape 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
BlackArts Racing 
Motorscape 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 

BlackArts Racing 
BlackArts Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/29/2021 6:07:04 PM 

Clerk of the Course 
Race Director 
Chief Time Keeper 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
6.997 

Avg. Speed 
159.683 

Best Lap Tm 
1:35.922 

Best Speed 
161.006 

Best Lap by 
33 - Guanyu ZHOU 

National Race Day 

F3 Asian Championship 

Race 1 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:38:15 

International Circuit 4.290 km 

1/29/2021 15:40 

OFFICIAL  RESULT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
33 
16 
6 
3 

12 
10 
19 
14 
74 
4 

13 
11 
77 
62 
7 
5 

25 
66 
51 
40 

88 
8 

28 

Name 
Guanyu ZHOU 
Dino BEGANOVIC 
Isack HADJAR 
Pierre-Louis CHOVET 
Ayumu IWASA 
Alessio DELEDDA 
Jehan DARUVALA 
Roy NISSANY 
Cem BOLUKBASI 
Patrik PASMA 
Reece USHIJIMA 
Roman STANEK 
Nicola MARINANGELI 
Lorenzo FLUXA 
Roberto FARIA 
Casper STEVENSON 
Alexandre BARDINON 
Zdenek CHOVANEC 
Irina SIDORKOVA 
Matthias LUETHEN 

Amna AL QUBAISI 
Rafael VILLAGOMEZ 
Kush MAINI 

Nat 
CHN 
SWE 
FRA 
FRA 
JPN 
ITA 
IND 
ISR 
TUR 
FIN 
GBR 
CZE 
ITA 
ESP 
BRA 
GBR 
FRA 
POR 
RUS 
GER 

UAE 
MEX 
IND 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

2 
1 

Total Tm 
28:15.686 
28:17.794 
28:18.381 
28:20.565 
28:26.027 
28:30.052 
28:31.471 
28:32.344 
28:33.266 
28:33.833 
28:34.670 
28:35.550 
28:36.787 
28:37.762 
28:39.056 
28:39.309 
28:43.638 
28:46.727 
28:47.471 
28:48.357 

6:03.240 
1:50.211 

Diff 

2.108 
2.695 
4.879 

10.341 
14.366 
15.785 
16.658 
17.580 
18.147 
18.984 
19.864 
21.101 
22.076 
23.370 
23.623 
27.952 
31.041 
31.785 
32.671 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

2.108 
0.587 
2.184 
5.462 
4.025 
1.419 
0.873 
0.922 
0.567 
0.837 
0.880 
1.237 
0.975 
1.294 
0.253 
4.329 
3.089 
0.744 
0.886 

Best Tm 
1:35.405 
1:35.551 
1:35.507 
1:35.562 
1:36.191 
1:36.078 
1:36.029 
1:36.529 
1:36.632 
1:36.731 
1:36.660 
1:36.623 
1:36.921 
1:36.819 
1:36.766 
1:36.870 
1:37.304 
1:36.664 
1:37.564 
1:37.404 

1:43.981 
1:42.550 

Team 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 
Hitech Grand Prix 
BlackArts Racing 
Evans GP 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Motorscape 
BlackArts Racing 
Motorscape 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
BlackArts Racing 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 

Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
BlackArts Racing 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# CAR 88 - STEWARDS DECISION NUMBER 6 -  5 SECONDS PENALTY TO BE APPLIED ON RACE 3 RESULT 

Printed: 1/30/2021 12:19:42 PM 

Clerk of the Course 
Race Director 
Chief Time Keeper 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
2.108 

Avg. Speed 
145.725 

Best Lap Tm 
1:35.405 

Best Speed 
161.878 

Best Lap by 
33 - Guanyu ZHOU 

National Race Day 

F3 Asian Championship 

Race 2 

Race (27:00 Time) started at 10:49:02 

International Circuit 4.290 km 

1/30/2021 10:40 

OFFICIAL  RESULT



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
3 

16 
14 
6 

12 
13 
19 
74 
66 
62 
4 
8 

10 
77 
51 
5 

40 
88 
7 

28 

25 
11 
33 

Name 
Pierre-Louis CHOVET 
Dino BEGANOVIC 
Roy NISSANY 
Isack HADJAR 
Ayumu IWASA 
Reece USHIJIMA 
Jehan DARUVALA 
Cem BOLUKBASI 
Zdenek CHOVANEC 
Lorenzo FLUXA 
Patrik PASMA 
Rafael VILLAGOMEZ 
Alessio DELEDDA 
Nicola MARINANGELI 
Irina SIDORKOVA 
Casper STEVENSON 
Matthias LUETHEN 
Amna AL QUBAISI 
Roberto FARIA 
Kush MAINI 

Alexandre BARDINON 
Roman STANEK 
Guanyu ZHOU 

Nat 
FRA 
SWE 
ISR 
FRA 
JPN 
GBR 
IND 
TUR 
POR 
ESP 
FIN 
MEX 
ITA 
ITA 
RUS 
GBR 
GER 
UAE 
BRA 
IND 

FRA 
CZE 
CHN 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 

15 
10 
1 

Total Tm 
30:54.616 
30:56.448 
31:00.039 
31:02.462 
31:04.561 
31:08.721 
31:10.542 
31:16.724 
31:20.481 
31:23.278 
31:23.948 
31:25.491 
31:25.806 
31:28.578 
31:36.365 
31:50.109 
31:55.701 
32:32.717 
31:30.396 
31:41.272 

26:59.761 
16:26.677 
1:53.740 

Diff 

1.832 
5.423 
7.846 
9.945 

14.105 
15.926 
22.108 
25.865 
28.662 
29.332 
30.875 
31.190 
33.962 
41.749 
55.493 

1:01.085 
1:38.101 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.832 
3.591 
2.423 
2.099 
4.160 
1.821 
6.182 
3.757 
2.797 
0.670 
1.543 
0.315 
2.772 
7.787 

13.744 
5.592 

37.016 
1 Lap 

10.876 

Best Tm 
1:36.521 
1:36.732 
1:36.636 
1:36.949 
1:36.989 
1:37.113 
1:36.237 
1:37.624 
1:37.709 
1:37.563 
1:37.734 
1:37.686 
1:37.695 
1:37.770 
1:38.218 
1:37.816 
1:38.240 
1:38.975 
1:37.424 
1:36.953 

1:38.161 
1:36.931 

Team 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Evans GP 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 
BlackArts Racing 
BlackArts Racing 
BlackArts Racing 
Evans GP 
BlackArts Racing 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Motorscape 
Evans GP 
Evans GP 
Pinnacle Motorsport 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 
Motorscape 
Mumbai Falcons India Racing Ltd 

Pinnacle Motorsport 
Hitech Grand Prix 
Abu Dhabi Racing by Prema 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# CAR 88 - STEWARDS DECISION NUMBER 6 -  5 SECONDS PENALTY FROM RACE 2 APPLIED  

Printed: 1/30/2021 6:19:37 PM 

Clerk of the Course 
Race Director 
Chief Time Keeper 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
1.832 

Avg. Speed 
158.219 

Best Lap Tm 
1:36.237 

Best Speed 
160.479 

Best Lap by 
19 - Jehan DARUVALA 

National Race Day 

F3 Asian Championship 

Race 3 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:48:08 

International Circuit 4.290 km 

1/30/2021 15:50 

OFFICIAL   RESULT


